TRANSVERSAL TERM CONTRACTS: CONTACT LIST - 1 JANUARY 2016

Carlo Raffanti

RT58 Insurance Subsidised Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT718SP Full Maintenance Lease Contract Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT57 Vehicles Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT46 Fleet Vehicle Maintenance (Pool) Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT62 Maintenance of subsidised vehicles Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT68 Financing of subsidised vehicles Carlo Raffanti 012 315 5364 carlo.raffanti@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

Masea Ramaloko
RT11 Animal Feeds Masea Ramoloka 012 406 9170 masea.ramaloko@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

RT14 Toilet paper and paper towels Masea Ramoloka 012 406 9170 masea.ramaloko@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

Lebogang Mosuwe

RT79 National aero-medical service Lebogang Mosuwe 012 406 9022 lebogang.mosuwe @treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

RT61 Flight transport Lebogang Mosuwe 012 406 9022 lebogang.mosuwe @treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
Tyres and tubes - supply, delivery,

RT69 fitment and balancing Lebogang Mosuwe 012 406 9022 lebogang.mosuwe @treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

RT23 Lubricating oil Lebogang Mosuwe 012 406 9022 lebogang.mosuwe @treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350

Sindiswa Tapi

Photographic, micrographic

RT152 reproduction material Sindiswa Tapi 012 406 9169 sindiswa.tapi@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT8 Transportation of Parcels Sindiswa Tapi 012 406 9169 sindiswa.tapi@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT5 Courier Services Sindiswa Tapi 012 406 9169 sindiswa.tapi@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
RT74 Prefabricated steel shelving Sindiswa Tapi 012 406 9169 sindiswa.tapi@treasury.gov.za Peter Mthombeni 012 315 5350
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Brenda Mahlangu

RT50 Gasses Brenda Mahlangu 012 3155877 brenda.mahlanqu@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT21 Radiographic Material Brenda Mahlangu 012 315 5877 brenda.mahlangu@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT24 Hospital ward and theatre furniture Brenda Mahlangu 012 315 5877 brenda.mahlangu@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845

Mulatedzi Raudzingana

RT4 Ambulance and rescue equipment Mulatedzi Raudzingana 012 395 6704 mulatedzi.raudzingana@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845

RT302 Surgical sutures and ligatures Mulatedzi Raudzingana 012 395 6704 mulatedzi.raudzingana@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845

Johnny Ramoroka

RT70 Petrol and diesel Johnny Ramoroka Johnny Ramoroka johnny.ramoroka@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT1 School Furniture Johnny Ramoroka Johnny Ramoroka johnny.ramoroka@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT7 School Textbooks Johnny Ramoroka 012 395 6524 johnny.ramoroka@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT17 School Statiounery Johnny Ramoroka 012 395 6524 johnny.ramoroka@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
RT72 Medical oxygen: home patients Johnny Ramoroka 012 395 6524 johnny.ramoroka@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845

Siphelele Maqubele

RT252 Surgical instruments Siphelele Maqubela 012 395 6632 siphelele.maqubela@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845

RT13 Respiratory Aids Siphelele Maqubela 012 395 6632 siphelele.maqubela@treasury.gov.za Sizi Qolohle 012 315 5845
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Manthepeng Phaka

RT3 Office Equipment Manthepeng Tshinavha 012 395 6528 manthepeng.tshinavha@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT9 Infant Feed Manthepeng Tshinavha 012 395 6528 manthepeng.tshinavha@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT233 Wheelchairs Manthepeng Tshinavha 012 395 6528 manthepeng.tshinavha@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT274 Hearing aids Manthepeng Tshinavha 012 395 6528 manthepeng.tshinavha@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
Doreen Matenche
RT287 Dental Instruments and related items Doreen Matenche 012 3155331 doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT296 Dental materials and consumables Doreen Matenche 012 3155331 doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT16 Fertilizers Doreen Matenche 012 3155331 doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT10 Veterinary Remedies Doreen Matenche 012 3155331 doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT12 Agricultural Remedies Doreen Matenche 012 3155331 doreen.matenche@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
Yvette van Niekerk
RT60 Fabrics Yvette van Niekerk 012 315 5360 yvette.vanniekerk@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT64 Under wear and clothing Yvette van Niekerk 012 315 5360 yvette.vanniekerk@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT26 Blankets Yvette van Niekerk 012 315 5360 yvette.vanniekerk@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
RT59 Footwear Yvette van Niekerk 012 315 5360 yvette.vanniekerk@treasury.gov.za Steve Roelofse 012 315 5048
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